Explosion Proof Light
A Series
Industrial Field & Hazardous Locations
ECOLITE LED
Corporate: Baton Rouge, LA. - Carrollton, TX - Somerset, NJ
info@EcoLiteLED.com       ECOLITELED.COM       1-844-LED-SWAP (522-7927)
"The LED Industry's only - 10 Year or 50,000 hour - Non-Prorated Product Warranty"
Applications

• High quality SMT LED and Meanwell Driver.
• Light-weight design by aircraft aluminum.
• Heavy-duty and high impact resistance.
• Three connection cable entry points.
• Replaceable LED board and drivers.
• Integrated junction box for driver with emergency back up.
• Dimmable and battery back up function available.
• Marine rating powder coated appearance treatment.
• 10 Year or 50,000 hour - Non-Prorated Product Warranty
• Emergency Battery back up to three hours.
• Various installation ways for different applications.
• Glass lens or Glass with polycarbonate lens to make bigger beam angle.
“A,A2,A3,A4”=Product code. “Y”=D or N:Dimmable or non-dimmable  “Z”=CCT, from 2200-7000K.
“D”=Beam angle, D40 for 40°, D60 for 60°, D90 for 90°, D120 for 120°.
Model Wattage Color Temperature Voltage Lumens Warranty CRI
ECO-EX-20W A2YZDA 20W 2800
ECO-EX-40W A2YZDA 40W 5600
ECO-EX-60W A2YZDA 60W 8400
ECO-EX-80W AYZDA 80W 11200
ECO-EX-100W AYZDA 100W 14000
ECO-EX-150W A3YZDA 150W 21000
ECO-EX-180W A3YZDA 180W 25200
ECO-EX-200W A3YZDA 200W 28000
ECO-EX-150W A4YZDA 150W 21000
ECO-EX-180W A4YZDA 180W 25200
ECO-EX-200W A4YZDA 200W 28000
ECO-EX-250W A4YZDA 250W 35000
ECO-EX-300W A4YZDA 300W 42000
2200K-7000K
AC100-277V(by driver or by IC)
Or DC12-48V
Or AC200-488V

• Replaceable LED board and drivers.
• Integrated junction box for driver with emergency back up.
• Dimmable and battery back up function available.
• Marine rating powder coated appearance treatment.
• 10 Year or 50,000 hour - Non-Prorated Product Warranty.
• Emergency Battery back up to three hours.
• Various installation ways for different applications.
• Glass lens or Glass with polycarbonate lens to make bigger beam angle.
4
Product  Number Wattage Color Temperature Voltage Lumens Warranty CRI
ECO-EX-20W B2YZDA 20 2800
ECO-EX-40W B2YZDA 40 5600
ECO-EX-60W BYZDA 60 8400
ECO-EX-80W BYZDA 80 11200
ECO-EX-100W B3YZDA 100 14000
ECO-EX-120W B3YZDA 120 16800
ECO-EX-150W B3YZDA 150 21000
ECO-EX-200W B3YZDA 200 28000
ECO-EX-250W B4YZDA 250 35000
ECO-EX-300W B4YZDA 300 42000
ECO-EX-350W B4YZDA 350 49000
ECO-EX-400W B4YZDA 400 56000
10 Year or 50,000
hour - Non-Prorated
Product Warranty
802200K-7000K

 Class III
Marine Marking
UL 1598A
ABS
Other Rating
IP 66
IK 10
Model Wattage Color Temperature Voltage Lumens Warranty CRI
ECO-EX-20W C2YZDA 20W 2800
ECO-EX-60W C2YZDA 60W 8400
ECO-EX-80W C2YZDA 80W 11200
ECO-EX-100W CYZDA 100W 14000
ECO-EX-150W CYZDA 150W 21000
ECO-EX-200W C3YZDA 200W 28000
ECO-EX-250W C3YZDA 250W 35000
ECO-EX-280W C3YZDA 280W 39200
10 Year or 50,000 hour - Non-
Prorated Product Warranty 802200K-7000K
AC100-277V
Or AC200-488V